Virginia Community HIV Planning Group

Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:35PM

3:55PM

4:00 PM

October 20, 2017

Agenda
Greetings and Introductions Co-Chairs
Old and New CHPG Business Care and Prevention Planners
Approval of August Minutes Co-Chairs
Prevention and Care Updates Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko

TGA, EMA and Regional Updates

Break

Our Target Populations - Part 1- MSM Amanda Saia, Bruce Taylor,
Epi-data Roy Berkowitz
Psycho-Social Aspects/Sub-populations

Discussion

Lunch

Working Lunch Assignment:

Discussion Topics: How is the information learned today on MSM useful in the
community planning process?

Energizer Jerome Cuffee

Harm Reduction Coalition (HRC) formation in Virginia North Carolina HRC Members
Workgroups: Drug User Health and Health Disparities

Break

Workgroups: PrEP and Evaluation

Workgroup Reports

Meeting Wrap-Up Jerome Cuffee, Elaine Martin
2018 Meeting Schedule

Adjourn
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