## Virginia Community HIV Planning Group Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA October 20, 2017 Agenda

9:00 AM	Greetings and Introductions	Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Old and New CHPG Business Approval of August Minutes	Care and Prevention Planners Co-Chairs
9:30 AM	Prevention and Care Updates	Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko
9:50 AM	TGA, EMA and Regional Updates	
10:20 AM	Break	
10:35 AM	Our Target Populations - Part 1- MSM Epi-data Psycho-Social Aspects/Sub-populations Discussion	Amanda Saia, Bruce Taylor, Roy Berkowitz
12:00 PM	<b>Lunch Working Lunch Assignment:</b> Discussion Topics: How is the information learned todal community planning process?	y on MSM useful in the
1:00 PM	Energizer	Jerome Cuffee
1:10 PM	Harm Reduction Coalition (HRC) formation in Virginia	North Carolina HRC Members
1:40 PM	Workgroups: Drug User Health and Health Disparities	
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Workgroups: PrEP and Evaluation	
3:35 PM	Workgroup Reports	
3:55 PM	Meeting Wrap-Up 2018 Meeting Schedule	Jerome Cuffee, Elaine Martin
4:00 PM	Adjourn	